2018 UDFCD ANNUAL SEMINAR

AGENDA
April 3, 2018

7:30 am

8:15am

8:20am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
11:10 am
11:20 am

11:30 am
11:50 am

12:50 pm
1:25 pm
1:35 pm
2:05 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:35 pm

3:05 pm

3:35 pm

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Randy Ahrens
Mayor of Broomfield

Opening Remarks

Charles “Chaz” Tedesco
Adams County Commissioner &
UDFCD Board of Directors Chair

The State of the District

Ken MacKenzie
kmackenzie@udfcd.org

Changing Structure to Meet Vision

Laura Kroeger — [kroeger@udfcd.org
Shea Thomas — sthomas@udfcd.org
Dave Bennetts — dbennetts@udfcd.org

How Can 100-Year+ Events Possibly Be Overlooked?

Kevin Stewart
kstewart@udfcd.org

AM BREAK

Urban Camping and Safety along the River

Steve Materkowski — smaterkowski@udfcd.org
Bob Toll — bob.toll@denvergov.org

City & County of Denver

Bob Finch — bob.finch@denvergov.org

City & County of Denver

Place-Making through Stormwater Design

Barbara Chongtoua
bchongtoua@udfcd.org

Urban Stream Restoration — Some Neighborly Advice

Bryan Kohlenberg
bkohlenberg@udfcd.org

Piney Creek Low Maintenance Stream Design —
Playing in the Sandbox

Rich Borchardt
rborchardt@udfcd.org

Work Stories | Tell My Friends

Dave Skuodas
dskuodas@udfcd.org

LUNCH

Getting Out of Your Cave and Other Lessons in Holly Piza
Meaningful Collaboration hpiza@udfcd.org
The Invisible Roadway — Designing Roadway Teresa Patterson
Crossings with Stream Processes in Mind tpatterson@udfcd.org

Barbara Chongtoua
The Watershed Framework for Stormwater bchongtoua@udfed.org

. . Terri Fead
Recent Physical Map Revisions tead @udfcd.or
Criteria and Software Updates :oilzlz @Plzzfcd. or
Stream Academy: A BIG Thank You! Ir::/:mgcahn@LZ:j‘F:d.org
PM BREAK

Julia McCarthy
Coming to Colorado: The Stream Quantification Tool mccarthy.julia@epa.gov

EPA
Incorporating the Top of the Pyramid into Shea Thomas
Stream Management sthomas@udfcd.org




4:05 pm

4:35 pm

Municipal Stormwater Panel

Closing (10 minutes)

Tyler Dell — Tyler.dell@colotate.edu

CSU - Colorado Stormwater Center

Pam Acre — pacre@northglenn.org

City of Northglenn

Juliana Archuleta — mjarchuleta@adcogov.org
Adams County

Brad Cox — bcox@semswa.org

SEMSWA

Alan Searcy — alans@lakewood.org

City of Lakewood

Ken MacKenzie
kmackenzie@udfcd.org

sk

Thanks for another great year!

UDFCD




